AMHA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW

SUPER AMATEUR

Circle one:

Western Central Eastern

Limited to FIVE (5) classes. Please circle classes you wish to designate.
You must designate classes prior to showing in any one of the classes.

Back No.

Horse's Name:

Amateur Name:

Registration No.

Amateur No.

Circle one (1) Amateur Halter Class:

40
41
13
14

AOTE Junior Mares, Level 1
AOTE Junior Mares, Level 2
AOTE Senior Mares, Level 1

AOTE Senior Mares, Level 2
OR

Amateur Junior Mares, Level 1, 30 & under
Amateur Junior Mares, Level 1, over 30-33
Amateur Junior Mares, Level 2, 30 & under
39 Amateur Junior Mares, Level 2, over 30-33
10 Amateur Senior Mares, Level 1, 30 & under
9 Amateur Senior Mares, Level 1, over 30-34

12 Amateur Senior Mares, Level 2, 30 & under
11 Amateur Senior Mares, Level 2, over 30-34
8 AOTE Stock Type Mare

7 Amateur Stock-Type Mares

36
37
38

169
170
146
147

165
166
167
168
143
142

145
144
141
140

AOTE Junior Stallions, Level 1
AOTE Junior Stallions, Level 2
AOTE Senior Stallions, Level 1

AOTE Senior Stallions, Level 2
OR

Amateur Junior Stallions, Level 1, 30 & under
Amateur Junior Stallions, Level 1, over 30-33
Amateur Junior Stallions, Level 2, 30 & under
Amateur Junior Stallions, Level 2, over 30-33
Amateur Senior Stallions, Level 1, 30 & under
Amateur Senior Stallions, Level 1, over 30-34

Amateur Senior Stallions, Level 2, 30 & under
Amateur Senior Stallions, Level 2, over 30-34
AOTE Stock Type Stallion

Amateur Stock-Type Stallions

59
60
79
80

57
58
76
75
78
77

73
74

AOTE Junior Geldings, Level 1
AOTE Junior Geldings, Level 2
AOTE Senior Geldings, Level 1

AOTE Senior Geldings, Level 2
OR

Amateur Junior Geldings, Level 1
Amateur Junior Geldings, Level 2
Amateur Senior Geldings, Level 1, 30 & under
Amateur Senior Geldings, Level 1, over 30-34
Amateur Senior Geldings, Level 2, 30 & under
Amateur Senior Geldings, Level 2, over 30-34

Amateur Stock-Type Geldings
AOTE Stock Type Gelding

Circle up to four (4) Amateur Classes:
61 AOTE Classic Pleasure Driving
OR
Amateur Classic Pleasure Driving, Level 1
Amateur Classic Pleasure Driving, Level 2

128
129
164 AOTE Country Pleasure Driving

OR
Amateur Country Pleasure Driving, Level 1
Amateur Country Pleasure Driving, Level 2

54
55

(no cross entries between Classic, Country or Single Pleasure Driving)

81

171
172

189

AOTE Single Pleasure Driving

OR
Amateur Single Pleasure Driving, Level 1
Amateur Single Pleasure Driving, Level 2

AOTE Roadster
OR
Amateur Roadster

119

68
70

136
28

Amateur Showmanship
Amateur Obstacle Driving

Amateur Halter Obstacle
Amateur Versatility

Amateur Hunter
Amateur Jumper

Date:

Amateur/Owner Signature:
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