Date:

## Circle one:

Western

Central

Eastern

## **SUPER AMATEUR**

Limited to FIVE (5) classes. Please circle classes you wish to designate. You must designate classes prior to showing in any one of the classes.

Back	( No.	-			
Horse's Name: Amateur Name:			Registration No.		
			Amateur No.		Amateur No.
Circle one (1) Amateur Halter Class:					
40	AOTE Junior Mares, Level 1	169	AOTE Junior Stallions, Level 1	59	AOTE Junior Geldings, Level 1
41	AOTE Junior Mares, Level 2	170	AOTE Junior Stallions, Level 2	60	AOTE Junior Geldings, Level 2
13	AOTE Senior Mares, Level 1	146	AOTE Senior Stallions, Level 1	79	AOTE Senior Geldings, Level 1
14	AOTE Senior Mares, Level 2	147	AOTE Senior Stallions, Level 2	80	AOTE Senior Geldings, Level 2
	OR		OR		OR
36	Amateur Junior Mares, Level 1, 30 & under	165	Amateur Junior Stallions, Level 1, 30 & under	57	Amateur Junior Geldings, Level 1
37	Amateur Junior Mares, Level 1, over 30-33	166	Amateur Junior Stallions, Level 1, over 30-33	58	Amateur Junior Geldings, Level 2
38	Amateur Junior Mares, Level 2, 30 & under	167	Amateur Junior Stallions, Level 2, 30 & under	76	Amateur Senior Geldings, Level 1, 30 & under
39	Amateur Junior Mares, Level 2, over 30-33	168	Amateur Junior Stallions, Level 2, over 30-33	75	Amateur Senior Geldings, Level 1, over 30-34
10	Amateur Senior Mares, Level 1, 30 & under	143	Amateur Senior Stallions, Level 1, 30 & under	78	Amateur Senior Geldings, Level 2, 30 & under
9	Amateur Senior Mares, Level 1, over 30-34	142	Amateur Senior Stallions, Level 1, over 30-34	77	Amateur Senior Geldings, Level 2, over 30-34
12	Amateur Senior Mares, Level 2, 30 & under	145	Amateur Senior Stallions, Level 2, 30 & under	73	Amateur Stock-Type Geldings
11	Amateur Senior Mares, Level 2, over 30-34	144	Amateur Senior Stallions, Level 2, over 30-34	74	AOTE Stock Type Gelding
8	AOTE Stock Type Mare	141	AOTE Stock Type Stallion		
7	Amateur Stock-Type Mares	140	Amateur Stock-Type Stallions		
Circle up to four (4) Amateur Classes: (no cross entries between Classic, Country or Single Pleasure Driving)					
61	AOTE Classic Pleasure Driving	81	AOTE Single Pleasure Driving	119	Amateur Showmanship
	OR		OR		
128	Amateur Classic Pleasure Driving, Level 1	171	Amateur Single Pleasure Driving, Level 1	3	Amateur Obstacle Driving
129	Amateur Classic Pleasure Driving, Level 2	172	Amateur Single Pleasure Driving, Level 2		
				68	Amateur Halter Obstacle
164	AOTE Country Pleasure Driving	189	AOTE Roadster	70	Amateur Versatility
	OR		OR		
54	Amateur Country Pleasure Driving, Level 1	6	Amateur Roadster	136	Amateur Hunter
55	Amateur Country Pleasure Driving, Level 2			28	Amateur Jumper

Amateur/Owner Signature: